
BEER & WINE
ON DRAUGHT

Guinness
Guinness 0%

Harp
Rockshore
Carlsberg
Hop House 13

Lacada I.P.A
West Bay - Citra Pale Ale
Smithwicks Pale Ale
Smithwicks Red Ale

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50

STOUT

BEER

ALE

BOTTLED

Coors Light
Peroni
Corona

£3.80
£3.90
£3.90

BEER

Kopparberg
(Strawberry & Lime / Mixed fruits)

Orchard thieves
Magners

£4.50

£4.90
£4.50

CIDER

ALCO-POP

Smirnoff Ice
Blue WKD 
West Coast Cooler
(Rosé or Original)

£4.50
£4.90
£4.50

Guinness 0.0%
Heineken 0%

£4.50
£3.80

ALCOHOL FREE

WINES

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonay
Pinot Grigio
Prosecco

£6.00/£7.40
£5.80/£7.25
£5.50/£6.75

£22.00

WHITE

Rosé
(White Zinf)

£6.00/£7.40
ROSE

Merlot
Shiraz
Malbec

£5.50/£6.75
£5.70/£7.00
£5.50/£6.75

RED

WHISKEYS
BUSHMILLS WHISKEY
Bushmills Original
Bushmills Black Bush
Bushmills Red Bush

Bushmills 10YR 
(Single Malt)

Bushmills 14YR
(Single Malt)

Bushmills 16YR
(Single Malt)

Bushmills 21YR
(Single Malt)

£3.80
£4.10
£4.10

£9.00

£14.00

£17.50

25.00

Irish WHISKEY
Jameson 
Jameson Stout
Jameson Black Barrel
Quiet Man
Powers
Roe&Co
Connemara
McConnell’s 5YR
Lir Green Crest
Lir Red Crest
Lir Black Crest
Copeland
Redbreast 12YR
Redbreast 15YR
Sexton

£3.80
£4.40
£6.40
£4.50
£3.80
£4.10
£4.90
£4.90
£5.50
£6.30
£7.30
£4.60
£6.90
£9.50
£5.40

HOT liqueur coffee
Irish Coffee
Calypso Coffee
Baileys Coffee

£5.80
£5.80
£5.80

SCOTCH
Grouse
Clenfiddich 12YR
Johnnie Walker
Glen Moray
Laphroaig 10YR
Lagavulin 16YR

£3.40
£5.60
£3.90
£4.20
£5.90

£15.20

Middleton, Cork

Middleton, Cork

Middleton, Cork

Derry

Middleton, Cork

Dublin

Cooley, Louth

Belfast

Cushendall 

Cushendall

Cushendall

Donaghadee

Middleton, Cork

Middleton, Cork

Bushmills

Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s
Jim Beam
Buffalo Trace
Maker’s Mark
Woodland Reserve

£3.40
£3.40
£3.80
£4.80
£4.50

WHISKEY OF THE MONTH
Be sure to ask about this month’s 
featured whiskey during your visit

CARRICK-A-REDE BAR & RESTAURANT

Drinks MENU



Shore Born
(Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)

Giant’s Basalt
(Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)

£8.90

11.40

Portbalintrae

Bushmills

LOCAL

IRISH

OTHER

VODKA
IRISH

Giants Basalt Vodka
Mourne Dew

£4.30
£3.90

OTHER

Smirnoff
Smirnoff Raspberry
Grey Goose
Ketel One

£3.40
£3.40
£4.80
£3.80

Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink
Gordon’s Orange
Gordon’s Lemon
Tanqueray
Whitley Neill

Bombay Sapphire
(Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)

Hendrick’s
(Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)

£3.40
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.40
£5.10
£7.40

£8.10

Jawbox
(Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)

Jawbox Rhubarb
(Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)

Copeland
(Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)

Kilbroney 

Rostrevor Berry

Mor
(Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)

Belfast

Belfast

Donaghadee

Warrenpoint

Warrenpoint

Tullamore

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£4.10

£4.10
£8.50

RUM
Bacardi
Captain Morgan’s
Kraken Dark Rum
Sailor Jerry

£3.40
£3.40
£4.20
£3.60

Brandy
Hennessey £4.50

Mourne Dew Hazelnut
Mad March

£4.10
£4.10

LIQUEURS
Baileys
Disaronno
Drambuie
Irish Mist
Malibu
Peach Schnapps
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria
Port
Sherry

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.40
£3.40
£3.50
£3.40
£3.50
£3.50

SOFT DRINKS
Coke
Coke Zero/Diet
Fanta Orange / lemon
Sprite
Pepsi Max
Lucozade
Red Bull

Cranberry
Sparkling water
Still Water
Britvic 55 Apple
Pure Ornage

Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic
Soda Water
Pink Soda
Ginger Ale
Lemonade
Fevertree Tonic
Fevertree Elderflower 

£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£3.00
£3.20

£2.70
£2.40
£2.20
£2.60
£2.70

£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.70
£2.40
£2.40
£3.20
£3.20

LOCAL BREWERS & DISTILLERS
LOOK FOR THE ICON ABOVE

We offer an extensive selection of local beers, 
ales, and spirits, highlighting the best our region 

has to offer. 

Our collection includes locally brewed options with 
unique flavors that showcase our rich brewing 

culture. We also feature a great selection of other 
Irish drinks, to give you a full flavoured taste of 

Ireland’s heritage. 

GIN



LOCAL DRINKS

Lacada I.P.A

West Bay - Citra Pale Ale

£5.50

£5.50

DRAUGHT ALE

WHISKEYS
Bushmills Original

Bushmills Black Bush

Bushmills Red Bush

Bushmills 10YR 
(Single Malt)

Bushmills 14YR
(Single Malt)

Bushmills 16YR
(Single Malt)

Bushmills 21YR
(Single Malt)

£3.80

£4.10

£4.10

£9.00

£14.00

£17.50

£25.00

Sexton £5.40

Shore Born
(Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)

Giant’s Basalt
(Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)

£8.90

11.40

GIN

CARRICK-A-REDE BAR & RESTAURANT

COCKTAILS
CARRICK-A-REDE BAR & RESTAURANT

DUNLUCE LEMON DROP
Vodka, Portballintrae lemoncello, 
citrus & sugar

WHISKEY SOUR
Bushmills bourbon cask, citrus, 
sugar & egg white

MOURNE DEW 
ESPRESSO MARTINI
Hazelnut poitín, coffee liquer, 
espresso shot & sugar

IRISH PALOMA
Mad march poitín, lime juice, sugar 
& grapefruit soda

BALLINTOY BRAMBLE
Rostrevor gin, raspberry liquer, 
lime, fresh mint, sugar & egg white

COCKTAIL OF 
THE MONTH
Ask your server 
for details £9

EACH
VODKA
Giants Basalt Vodka
(Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)

£4.30


