

CARRICK-A-REDE BAR & RESTAURANT DRINKS MENU

BEER & WINE

ON DRAUGHT

STOUT	
Guinness	£4.50
Guinness 0%	£4.50
BEER	
Harp	£4.50
Rockshore	£4.50
Carlsberg	£4.50
Hop House 13	£4.50
ALE	
Lacada I.P.A	£5.50
West Bay - Citra Pale Ale 🚺	£5.50
Smithwicks Pale Ale	£4.50
Smithwicks Red Ale	£4.50

BOTTLED

BEER	
Coors Light	£3.80
Peroni	£3.90
Corona	£3.90
ALCOHOL FREE	
Guinness 0.0%	£4.50
Heineken 0%	£3.80
CIDER	
Kopparberg	£4.50
(Strawberry & Lime / Mixed fruits)	
Orchard thieves	£4.90
Magners	£4.50
ALCO-POP	
Smirnoff Ice	£4.50
Blue WKD	£4.90
West Coast Cooler	£4.50
(Rosé or Original)	

WINES

WHITE	
Sauvignon Blanc	£6.00/£7.40
Chardonay	£5.80/£7.25
Pinot Grigio	£5.50/£6.75
Prosecco	£22.00
ROSE	
Rosé	£6.00/£7.40
(White Zinf)	
RED	
Merlot	£5.50/£6.75
Shiraz	£5.70/£7.00
Malbec	£5.50/£6.75

WHISKEYS

BUSHMILLS WHISKEY

Bushmills Original Bushmills Black Bush Bushmills Red Bush	0 0 0	£3.80 £4.10 £4.10
Bushmills 10YR (Single Malt)	0	£9.00
Bushmills 14YR (Single Malt)	0	£14.00
Bushmills 16YR (Single Malt)	0	£17.50
Bushmills 21YR (Single Malt)	0	25.00

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson	Middleton, Cork		£3.80
Jameson Stout	Middleton, Cork		£4.40
Jameson Black Barrel	Middleton, Cork		£6.40
Quiet Man	Derry		£4.50
Powers	Middleton, Cork		£3.80
Roe&Co	Dublin		£4.10
Connemara	Cooley, Louth		£4.90
McConnell's 5YR	Belfast		£4.90
Lir Green Crest	Cushendall		£5.50
Lir Red Crest	Cushendall		£6.30
Lir Black Crest	Cushendall		£7.30
Copeland	Donaghadee		£4.60
Redbreast 12YR	Middleton, Cork		£6.90
Redbreast 15YR	Middleton, Cork		£9.50
Sexton	Bushmills	0	£5.40
HOT LIQUEUR COFFEE			
Irish Coffee			£5.80
Calypso Coffee			£5.80
Baileys Coffee			£5.80

SCOTCH

Grouse	£3.40
Clenfiddich 12YR	£5.60
Johnnie Walker	£3.90
Glen Moray	£4.20
Laphroaig 10YR	£5.90
Lagavulin 16YR	£15.20
BOURBON	
Jack Daniel's	£3.40
Jim Beam	£3.40
Buffalo Trace	£3.80

	20.40
Buffalo Trace	£3.80
Maker's Mark	£4.80
Woodland Reserve	£4.50



WHISKEY OF THE MONTH

Be sure to ask about this month's featured whiskey during your visit

GIN

LOCAL			
Shore Born (Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)	Portbalintrae	0	£8.90
Giant's Basalt (Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)	Bushmills	0	11.40
IRISH			
Jawbox (Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)	Belfast		£8.20
Jawbox Rhubarb (Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)	Belfast		£8.20
Copeland (Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)	Donaghadee		£8.20
Kilbroney	Warrenpoint Warrenpoint		£4.10
Rostrevor Berry	·		£4.10
Mor (Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)	Tullamore		£8.50
OTHER			
Gordon's			£3.40
Gordon's Pink			£3.50
Gordon's Orange			£3.50
Gordon's Lemon			£3.50
Tanqueray			£4.40
Whitley Neill			£5.10
Bombay Sapphire (Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)			£7.40
Hendrick's			£8.10

(Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)

VODKA

IRISH —		
Giants Basalt Vodka	0	£4.30
Mourne Dew		£3.90
OTHER		
Smirnoff		£3.40
Smirnoff Raspberry		£3.40
Grey Goose		£4.80
Ketel One		£3.80

POITÍN

Mourne Dew Hazelnut	£4.10
Mad March	£4.10

RUM

Bacardi	£3.40
Captain Morgan's	£3.40
Kraken Dark Rum	£4.20
Sailor Jerry	£3.60

BRANDY

Hennessey

LIQUEURS

Baileys	£3.50
Disaronno	£3.50
Drambuie	£3.50
Irish Mist	£3.50
Malibu	£3.40
Peach Schnapps	£3.40
Southern Comfort	£3.50
Tia Maria	£3.40
Port	£3.50
Sherry	£3.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coke	£2.40
Coke Zero/Diet	£2.40
Fanta Orange / lemon	£2.40
Sprite	£2.40
Pepsi Max	£2.40
Lucozade	£3.00
Red Bull	£3.20
Cranberry	£2.70
Sparkling water	£2.40
Still Water	£2.20
Britvic 55 Apple	£2.60
Pure Ornage	£2.70
Tonic Water	£2.40
Slimline Tonic	£2.40
Soda Water	£2.40
Pink Soda	£2.70
Ginger Ale	£2.40
Lemonade	£2.40
Fevertree Tonic	£3.20
Fevertree Elderflower	£3.20

LOCAL BREWERS & DISTILLERS

LOOK FOR THE ICON ABOVE

We offer an extensive selection of local beers, ales, and spirits, highlighting the best our region has to offer.

Our collection includes locally brewed options with unique flavors that showcase our rich brewing culture. We also feature a great selection of other Irish drinks, to give you a full flavoured taste of Ireland's heritage.





CARRICK-A-REDE BAR & RESTAURANT

DRAUGHT ALE

Lacada I.P.A	£5.50
West Bay - Citra Pale Ale	£5.50

WHISKEYS

Bushmills Original	£3.80
Bushmills Black Bush	£4.10
Bushmills Red Bush	£4.10
Bushmills 10YR (Single Malt)	£9.00
Bushmills 14YR (Single Malt)	£14.00
Bushmills 16YR (Single Malt)	£17.50
Bushmills 21YR (Single Malt)	£25.00
Sexton	£5.40

GIN

Shore Born (Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)	£8.90
Giant's Basalt (Served with Fever-Tree Tonic)	11.40

VODKA

Giants Basalt Vodka (Served with Fever-Tree Tonic) £4.30



CARRICK-A-REDE BAR & RESTAURANT

DUNLUCE LEMON DROP

Vodka, Portballintrae lemoncello, citrus & sugar



WHISKEY SOUR

Bushmills bourbon cask, citrus, sugar & egg white

MOURNE DEW Espresso Martini

Hazelnut poitín, coffee liquer, espresso shot & sugar

IRISH PALOMA



Mad march poitín, lime juice, sugar & grapefruit soda

BALLINTOY BRAMBLE

Rostrevor gin, raspberry liquer, lime, fresh mint, sugar & egg white

COCKTAIL OF The Month

Ask your server for details

